300    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Module
5.0
Plastic spur gear
Part
number
Teeth
Z

(optional)
ØM
ØP
ØD45
45
25
70
ØA
H8
Machined Delrin
90
Torque indication
Nm
Delrin
For 50 teeth 1000 rpm
ZHG5-12 12 60,00 70,00 40 20 On request
ZHG5-14 14 70,00 80,00 50 25 On request
ZHG5-15 15 75,00 85,00 50 25 On request
ZHG5-18 18 90,00 100,00 70 30 92,30 F
ZHG5-19 19 95,00 105,00 70 30 On request
ZHG5-20 20 100,00 110,00 80 30 102,24 F
ZHG5-21 21 105,00 115,00 80 30 On request
ZHG5-22 22 110,00 120,00 80 30 On request
ZHG5-23 23 115,00 125,00 85 30 113,49 F
ZHG5-24 24 120,00 130,00 85 30 On request
ZHG5-25 25 125,00 135,00 85 30 126,13 F
ZHG5-30 30 150,00 160,00 100 30 191,17 F
ZHG5-35 35 175,00 185,00 100 30 241,28 F
ZHG5-38 38 190,00 200,00 100 38 On request
ZHG5-40 40 200,00 210,00 150 38 On request
ZHG5-42 42 210,00 220,00 150 38 On request
ZHG5-45 45 225,00 235,00 150 38 On request
ZHG5-50 50 250,00 260,00 150 38 On request
ZHG5-52 52 260,00 270,00 150 38 On request
ZHG5-55 55 275,00 285,00 150 38 On request
 Gears available up to this size
ZHG5-115 115 575,00 585,00 Dimensions: contact us On request
O
n
re
qu